Gulfstat

Tournament Results: M ercedes-Benz I nter collegiate

—_
- 1 Kent State
2 Middle Tennessee St 294
T 3 Charlotte 293
T 3 lllinois, U. of 302
T 5 Eastern Kentucky 296
T5 Tennessee, U. of 297
T5 UTSA 291
8 East Tennessee State 301
T9 Maryland, U. of 292
T9 OleMiss 311
11 Kentucky, U. of 302
12 UCF 311
13 Brigham Y oung Univ. 307
14 Coastal CarolinaU. 314
15 Chattanooga 307
16 South Dakota State 310
17 lowa, U. of 318

71 71

M er cedes-Benz I ntercollegiate
Cherokee CC

Knoxville TN
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Tournament Dates: 09/17 - 09/18, 2018

[ Round: 3 ][ Total |
283 870 +18
284 875 +23
291 876 +24
284 876 +24
288 884 +32
294 884 +32
287 884 +32
286 890 +38
303 891 +39
283 891 +39
294 896 +44
298 906 +54
299 909 +57
303 911 +59
304 913 +61
316 933 +81
315 939 +87

T2
T2

4
T5
T5

-
T8
T8

1 Leonie Bettel

Catherine Caudill

Siarra Stout
Hanley Long

Cecilie Finne-lIpsen

Michagla Finn

Mikayla Bardwell

Ana Gonzalez

Pimnipa Panthong

Kentucky
Middle TN
Charlotte
Middle TN
Charlotte
Kent State
Tennessee
UTSA
Kent State

73 73 66
70 72 70
6o [N 72
72 70 72

75 70
/3 74

68
77

78 71
71 69
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212
212
213
214
214
216
217
217


http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W056web/W056index.htm
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W169web/W169index.htm
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W731web/W731index.htm
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W056web/W056index.htm?p=A
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W169web/W169index.htm?p=I
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W056web/W056index.htm?p=D
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T10
T10
T12
T12
T14
T14
T14
T14
T18
T18
T18
T18
T18
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T28
T28
T28
T31
T31
T31
T31
T31
T31
T31
T 38
T 38
T 38
T41
T41
T41
T41

Amanda Lindahl
Charlotte Lafourcade
Julia Johnson

Julie Houston
Crystal Wang
HeeYing Loy
Kornkamol Sukaree
Waverly Whiston
Chloe Sdlort
Hannabeth Owens
Mariah Smith
TerezaMelecka
Tristyn Nowlin
Bing Singhsumalee
Ellen Hutchinson-Kay
Elsa Moberly

Rose Huang

Sophie Burks
Elizabeth Moon
Karoline Stormo
Marie Lunackova
Allison Woodward
Jillian Farrell
Ludovica Farina
Madison Kidd
Marissa Kirkwood
Monica San Juan
Naomi Soifua
Conner Beth Ball
Kie Purdom

Xiaolin Tian

Ali Morallos
Allison Herring
Kory Nielsen
Ragga Kristinsdottir
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E Kentucky
Maryland
Ole Miss
UTSA
[linois
ETSU
[linois
Tennessee
Kent State
E Kentucky
Tennessee
ETSU
[llinois
[llinois

Ole Miss

E Kentucky
BYU
Middle TN
UCF

Kent State
Coast. Car
ETSU
Charlotte
Maryland
UTSA

Kent State
Chatt

BYU

Ole Miss
Ole Miss
Maryland
[llinois
Tennessee
Kent State
E Kentucky

74
77
12
79
73
78
75
12
75
75
81
76
74
77
74
73
75
77
79
78
73
76
73
74
80
75
79
79
78
75
74
81
76
80

72
12
75
71
74
70
76
76
76
71
73
74
77
73
73
76
74
74
12
70
82
74
76
78
12
75
70
74
78
73
75
75
76
77

72
70
12
70
73
12
69
73
70
75
67
71
71
12
75
73
73
12
12
75
69
74
75
12
12
74
75
12
69
77
77
70
74
69

218 +5
219 +6
219 +6
220 +7
220 +7
220 +7
220 +7
221 +8
221 +8
221 +8
221 +8
221 +8
222 +9
222 +9
222 +9
222 +9
222 +9
223 +10
223 +10
223 +10
224 +11
224 +11
224 +11
224 +11
224 +11
224 +11
224 +11
225 +12
225 +12
225 +12
226 +13
226 +13
226 +13
226 +13


http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W169web/W169index.htm?p=D
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W056web/W056index.htm?p=I
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W169web/W169index.htm?p=E
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W056web/W056index.htm?p=E
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W056web/W056index.htm?p=F
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W731web/W731index.htm?p=B
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W169web/W169index.htm?p=A
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W056web/W056index.htm?p=H
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T41
T 46
T 46
T 46
T 49
T 49
T 49
T 49
T 49
T 54
T 54
T 54
T 54

58
T 59
T 59
T 59
T 62
T 62
T 62
T 65
T 65
T 65
T 68
T 68
T70
T70
T70
T70
T70
T75
T75
T75
T75
T75

Virun Olankitkunchai
Hannah Holzmann
Malia Stovall

Maria Balcazar
Ashley Fowler
Caroline Caudill
Casey Ott

Ellinor Sudow
Maddy McDanel
AnnaHack

Claire Carlin

Esme Hamilton
Teresa Toscano
Jenjira Jinangkul
Alexandra Naumovski
Alyssa L amoureux
Sarah Shipley
Josephine Chang
Shawn Rennegarbe
Tiffany Arafi
Allysha Mae Mateo
Elena Verticchio
Frantiska Lunackova
Haley Wagner
Micheala Williams
Ariana Macioce
Brooke Nolte
Chinatsu K obayashi
Kornbongkoat Sararat
Martina Flori
DanaLerner

Kristin Glesne

Mia Seeman
Rheagan Hall
Stephanie Henning
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Maryland
UTSA
Tennessee
UCF
Charlotte
Middle TN
Kentucky
Charlotte
Chatt
UCF
Kentucky
Chatt

S.D. State
Coast. Car
Coast. Car
UCF
Kentucky
Kentucky
lowa
Coast. Car
BYU
Maryland
Coast. Car
Tennessee
Tennessee
Tennessee
UTSA
UCF
ETSU

Ole Miss
lowa
lowa

S.D. State
Chatt
Coast. Car

77
74
76
75
77
79
77
79
79
76
78
73
79
80
79
75
80
78
77
77
73
83
74
77
83
80
83
77
81
82
77
82
75
82

78
77
75
76
78
74
76
75
74
79
76
77
76
73
78
78
76
74
76
77
81
75
78
80
78
75
74
75
81
78
78
76
76
74

72
76
76
7
73
75
75
74
76
74
75
79
75
78
74
78
76
80
79
79
79
75
82
77
74
80
78
83
73
76
81
78
85
80

226 +13
227 +14
227 +14
227 +14
228 +15
228 +15
228 +15
228 +15
228 +15
229 +16
229 +16
229 +16
229 +16
230 +17
231 +18
231 +18
231 +18
232 +19
232 +19
232 +19
233 +20
233 +20
233 +20
234 +21
234 +21
235 +22
235 +22
235 +22
235 +22
235 +22
236 +23
236 +23
236 +23
236 +23
236 +23


http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W169web/W169index.htm?p=G
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W731web/W731index.htm?p=C
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W731web/W731index.htm?p=H
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W169web/W169index.htm?p=F
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W169web/W169index.htm?p=B
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W169web/W169index.htm?p=C
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W731web/W731index.htm?p=G
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T75
T81
T81
T81
T81
T 85
T 85
T 87
T 87
89
90
91
92
93

Warda Amira ETSU

Annick Haczkiewicz BYU 81
Lani Potter SD. State 77
Savannah Quick Middle TN 82
Stephanie Herzog lowa 81
Cassidy Laidlaw S.D. State 78
Mikayla Hauck E Kentucky 77
Anna Kennedy BYU 78
Manuela Lizarazu lowa 83
Ryan Bender Kentucky 77
Sydney Bormann S.D. State 87
Kirsty Beckwith Chatt 85
Hadley Walts Tennessee 87
LauraVan Respaille Maryland 96

TEAM STATISTICS
Average Score:

Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:

Rounds Above Par:

PLAYER STATISTICS

Average Score:
Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:
Rounds Above Par:

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, Galfstat Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Total

302.88 298.06 294.82 298.59

0 0 2 2
0 1 2 3
17 16 13 46

7718 7587 7498 76.01

4 6 14 24
1 3 3 7
88 84 76 248

84
81
80
77
79
80
80
77
84
75
81
88
88

72
79
75
79
81
81
82
80
80
80
81
78
88

237 +24
237 +24
237 +24
237 +24
238 +25
238 +25
240 +27
240 +27
241 +28
242 +29
247 +34
253 +40
272 +59


http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W731web/W731index.htm?p=E
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W169web/W169index.htm?p=H

